



Number 105059

Revised on 02.05.2020

Valid from 02.05.2020

Valid until 01.05.2023 Page 1 of 1

SHE-Management System Certificate

SCC**

Unlimited Certificate

Kiwa International Cert GmbH certifies that the company

ZUKAMAL s.r.o.

Popradská 71 821 06 BRATISLAVA SLOVAKIA

for the scope

construction work on exteriors and interiors

has implemented a SHE-management system in compliance with the SCC** unlimited certificate standard and this meets the set of normative regulations for the "Safety Checklist Contractors" (SCC), version 2011.

With the proof of the standard SCC** is also included the proof of the standard SCC*.

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Managing Director

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

SCC Coordinator





Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Grüner Deich 1 20097 Hamburg

Germany

Telefon +49 (0)40 30 39 49 60 Telefax +49 (0)40 30 39 49 79

e-mail: info@kiwa.de www.kiwa.de